GF-AM-1105-B
Spencer Kraft Gift Set
Front
Side 1
FRONT LIP
D
C
A
B
B
LASER SCREEN
Need to know:
Includes 1-Colour, 1-Position Screen Print on Box & Notebook, 1-Colour, 1-Position Screen Wrap On Bottle AND Includes 1-
Position Laser Engraving on Pen(setup fees apply)
- Laser Colour: POS B - Silver | POS C - Silver
- 2 colours can be screen printed if registration is not tight
- No Solid Blocks for foiling
Branding Options:
Position Branding Method (Branding Code) No. of Colours Dimension
A Screen Print (SA) 1 Colour 100mm wide x 140mm high
B Laser Engraving (LB) N/A 30mm wide x 50mm high
B Screen Wrap (SW) 1 Colour 160mm wide x 100mm high
C Laser Engraving (LA) N/A 70mm wide x 6mm high
D Screen Print (SB) 1 Colour 70mm wide x 160mm high
D Debossing (BOS-1) N/A 100mm wide x 160mm high
D Foiling (FL) N/A 100mm wide x 160mm high
D Digital Dome Sticker (DB) Full Colour -1mm wide x -1mm high
D Digital Dome Sticker (DC) Full Colour -1mm wide x -1mm high
D Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-D) Full Colour 74mm wide x 105mm high
D Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-A) Full Colour 105mm wide x 148mm high
D Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-B) Full Colour 120mm wide x 190mm high